
94 .Team Cup 09.08.2014 Kapellen
Nägele Christian Birkweiler

Brauch Beate Birkweiler

Brauch Gerhard Birkweiler

Müller Isabella Lambrecht

Müller Heiko Lambrecht

De Rossi Umberto Lambrecht

Wüst Karl-Heinz Dierbach

Hammel Rolf Dierbach

Scherrer Ferdinand Dierbach

Maas Rosemarie Lambrecht

Brill Manfred Lambrecht

Humm Gabriel Lambrecht

Mattern Michael Kirrberg

Block Rolf Kirrberg

Hünerfauth Edwin Palatinat

Loeffler Giovanni Soultz

Schaeffer Alexis Soultz

Loeffler Romuald Soultz

Heft Thorsten Gleishorbach

Heft Hans Hauenstein

Hellman Peter Essingen

Weis Jürgen Kapellen

Frey Wolfgang Kapellen

Faul Norbert Bornheim

Schulz Natascha Essingen

Göhr Mathias Landau

Held Rainer Landau

Hoffarth Jean-Louis Seebach

Fuchs Yannick Seebach

Ellwanger Kevin Gambsheim

Wetzel Laurent Seebach

Ellwanger Martial Seebach

Albrecht Laurent Seebach
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Ellwanger Adeline Seebach

Fuchs Sabrina Seebach

Albrecht Veronique Seebach

Fischer Roland Soultz

Jurczak Tahia Soultz

Wagner Serge Soultz

Doll Walter Ludwigshafen

Doll Inge Ludwigshafen

Mackert Peter Ettlingen

Rohr Edelgard Landau

Knoll Marianne Landau

Wrisberg Bernd Gleishorbach

Steffan Jürgen Maximiliansau

Steffan Brigitte Maximiliansau

Wind Birte Kapellen

Rummel Rainer Neureut

Bock Waltraud Neureut

Bock Heinz Neureut

Georges Irmgard Bornheim

Schmitt Rudolf Ottersheim

Schmitt Ute Ottersheim

Grahn Klaus Bornheim

Braun Charles Bornheim

Braun Silvia Bornheim

Haus Mark Schweighofen

Urlacher Thierry Wissembourg

Seibert Toni Gleishorbach

Ball Raphael Aschbach

Grossholtz Christian Aschbach

Metenier Frombois Aschbach

Motz Gerhard Aschbach

Vegelhan Roland Aschbach

Walter Joseph Aschbach

17

15

16

12

13

14

22

18

19

20

21


